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1 Evgeni Smirnov 61 75 54 121 140 49 66 566

2 Imre Riik 72 66 84 68 57 71 59 477

3 Karl Johan Kastein 57 66 70 70 55 70 72 57 70 140 144 48 70 989

4 Karl Värva 79 78 50 207

5 Madis Aal 64 77 69 158 368

6 Magnus Koit 75 74 71 56 69 68 54 78 55 151 50 76 877

7 Margo Mölder 65 81 79 80 75 75 79 59 80 70 155 60 77 1035

8 Raigo Golub 53 64 76 65 68 64 67 71 73 129 155 885

9 Siim Rand 59 86 69 84 61 85 80 524

 Destroyer               

1 Karl Johan Kastein 57 66 70 70 55 70 72 57 70 140 144 48 70 989

2 Magnus Koit 75 74 71 56 69 68 54 78 55 151 50 76 877

3 Raigo Golub 53 64 76 65 68 64 67 71 73 129 155 885

4 Raigo Kattel 59 70 78 68 82 55 55 68 49 68 652

5 Evgeni Smirnov 61 75 54 121 140 49 66 566

6 Imre Riik 72 66 84 68 57 71 59 477

7 Siim Rand 59 86 69 84 61 85 80 524

8 Steven Valk 76 80 70 63 154 76 519

9 argo raudvee 65 71 73 77 148 153 587

10 Kermo Platov 83 63 80 88 152 466

11 Romet Keskla 63 65 73 51 252

12 Joonas Juurikas 63 65 52 148 328

13 Madis Aal 64 77 69 158 368

14 Sander Laanbek 80 78 51 70 279

15 Kasper Pisa 62 68 130

16 Ken Pähn 59 66 125

17 Meelis Teär 140 53 193

18 Siim Agu 75 77 152

19 Henno Hiiemäe 48 48

20 Jaan Rebel 53 53

21 Klemet Asadov 63 63

 Shryke               

1 Magnus Koit 75 74 71 56 69 68 54 78 55 151 50 76 877

2 Imre Riik 72 66 84 68 57 71 59 477

3 Steven Valk 76 80 70 63 154 76 519

4 argo raudvee 65 71 73 77 148 153 587

5 Joonas Juurikas 63 65 52 148 328

6 Madis Aal 64 77 69 158 368

7 Sander Laanbek 80 78 51 70 279

8 Karl Värva 79 78 50 207

9 Ken Pähn 59 66 125

10 Urmet Maivel 144 144

 Mamba               

1 Margo Mölder 65 81 79 80 75 75 79 59 80 70 155 60 77 1035

2 Magnus Koit 75 74 71 56 69 68 54 78 55 151 50 76 877

3 Imre Riik 72 66 84 68 57 71 59 477

4 Siim Rand 59 86 69 84 61 85 80 524

5 Andres Toom 69 76 79 82 57 91 76 530

6 Steven Valk 76 80 70 63 154 76 519

7 argo raudvee 65 71 73 77 148 153 587

8 Braien Kasser 74 82 66 66 83 63 434

9 Karl-Gustav Kessel 75 79 88 56 94 392

10 Kermo Platov 83 63 80 88 152 466

11 Gustav Juurikas 87 80 73 76 74 390

12 Joonas Juurikas 63 65 52 148 328

13 Sander Laanbek 80 78 51 70 279

14 Karl Värva 79 78 50 207

15 Erik Elissaar 72 75 147

16 Siim Agu 75 77 152

17 Kaur Männik 87 173 260

18 Braien Mikro 77 77

19 Rasmus Lüll 80 80
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19 Karl-Markus Kivioja 80 80

21 Robert Kiil 73 73

22 Siim Sau 84 84

23 Raiko Põllu 88 88

24 Ilmar Kukk 93 93

25 Janno Liit 155 155

26 Jarmo Liit 161 161
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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